
1 Bryon Whitman, Golden Oaks GC - Bill Schultz, Willow Hollow GC 35-33 68

2 Bill Serody, John F. Byrne GC - Keith Evans, Running Deer GC 32-37 69

2 Greg Buliga, Makefield Highlands GC - Larry Waicek, Middletown GC 35-34 69

2 Anthony Saltarelli - Joseph Saltarelli, John F. Byrne GC 34-35 69

5 Michael Dutill - Michael Schubert, Horsham Valley GC 36-34 70

5 Bill Glah - Joe Herner, Kimberton GC 37-33 70

5 Glenn McClaskey - Steve Passalacqua, Wedgwood GC 37-33 70

5 Dan Diamond - Matt Moroz, John F. Byrne GC 36-34 70

9 Naz Gagliardi - Jack Donnelly, Bensalem CC 36-35 71

9 Sean Clifford - Bruce Clifford, John F. Byrne GC 35-36 71

11 Brian Fisher, Unaffiliated - Butch Silknitter, Kimberton GC 37-35 72

11 Ken Gaskill, Rambelwood GC - Mark Battista, Burlington CC 38-34 72

11 Mike Haney, Horsham Valley GC - Jeff Biggins, Talamore at Oak Terrace GC 37-35 72

11 Mark Czerniakowski - Joe Costanzo, Blue Bell CC 36-36 72

11 John Dickinson - Freddy Henriquez, Hartfeld National GC 37-35 72

11 Mike Owsik Sr. - Jeff Owsik, Plymouth CC 36-36 72

17 Samuel Flaherty - Sean Flaherty, Lederach GC 36-37 73

17 Nathan Baynes - Rick Ames, Wyncote GC 36-37 73

17 Jim Durante, Cobbs Creek GC - Mike Domenick Phoenixville CC 37-36 73

17 Marc Miller - Jeff Moffat, Unaffiliated 37-36 73

17 Joseph Tiberi - Luis Diaz, Rancocas CC 36-37 73

17 Keith Holmes - Kurt Holmes, John F. Byrne GC 38-35 73

23 Travis Gahman, Cobbs Creek GC - Evan Overholt, Macoby Run GC 38-36 74

23 John Kopacz, Jeffersonville GC - Bob Fritz, Kimberton GC 39-35 74

23 WD Horan, Bensalen GC - Robert Butts, Unaffiliated 34-40 74

23 Mike McKee - J. Thomas, Hartfeld National GC 35-39 74

23 Paul Cornely - Mike Wilhelm, Cobbs Creek GC 39-35 74

23 Manus Friel - Russ Baribault, Unaffiliaited 36-38 74

29 Steven Chandler - James Chandler, Foxchase GC 36-39 75

29 David Shields - Dan Osada, Walnut Lane GC 36-39 75

29 John Jester, John F. Byrne GC - David Vitko, Unaffiliated 38-37 75

29 Aaron Bracy - Adam Bracy, Rancocas CC 33-42 75

29 Scott Sebring - Craig Comerford, Rancocas CC 37-38 75
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29 Pat Garrison - Lew Garrison, Unaffiliated 36-39 75

29 Bill Kovach - Patrick O’Brien, Unaffiliated 38-37 75

36 Jamie Shaffer, Unaffiliated - Joe Natale, Waltnut Lane GC 38-38 76

36 Chet Coupe - Jeff Carney, Pinecrest GC 39-37 76

36 Ansley Jessup - Alan Hasher, Rancocas CC 38-38 76

36 Steven Owens Sr., LuLu CC - John Ownes, John F. Byrne GC 36-40 76

40 Caesar Caramanico, Cobbs Creek GC - Chris Anthony, Unaffiliated 37-40 77

40 Will DeGothseir - Andrew DeGothseir, Cobbs Creek GC 36-41 77

40 John Feuerer, Kingdom GC - Bob Wheeler, Juniata GC 38-39 77

40 Bill Albertus, - Joe Smith, Penn Oaks GC 37-40 77

44 Bob Stranick, Glen Mills GC - Chris Stranick, Unaffiliated 41-37 78

44 Bob Davidson - Jeff Davidson, Unaffiliated 40-38 78

44 Michael Millar - Kevin Koch, Linfield National GC 38-40 78

44 Jason Kowalski, Makefield Highlands GC - Robert Kowalski, Linfield National GC 41-37 78

44 William Erskine - Stewart Clark, Walnut Lane GC 39-39 78

44 Geoffrey Blauvelt, Center Valley GC - Bill Watson, Unaffiliated 37-41 78

44 Fred Hartwell, Bensalem CC - Scott Murphy, Club Links 39-39 78

51 Ed Riordan - Bob Stewart, Westover GC 39-40 79

51 Bob Walsh - Andrew Baker, Unaffiliated 40-39 79

51 Alan Cole, Makefield Highlands - Ray Nyahay, Center Square GC 40-39 79

51 Ted Nunez, Cobbs Creek GC - Anke Ayoub, Paxon Hollow GC 42-37 79

51 Pete Boylan - Bob Campbell, FDR GC 38-41 79

56 Jerry Haas - Rick Barry, Cobbs Creek GC 41-40 81

56 William Foley - Tom Faro, John F. Byrne GC 39-42 81

56 Tim Burns, Waynesborough CC - Joe Berardoni, Unaffiliated 40-41 81

59 Michael Cassidy - Doug Kirby, Unaffiliated 42-40 82

59 Jim Conway - Bill Houston, FDR GC 42-40 82

59 John Colello - Michael Tallarida, John F. Byrne GC 39-43 82

62 Bruce Doherty, Middletown GC – Shawn Doherty, Sea Oaks GC 43-42 85

63 Jerry Davidse - Brian Degan, Golf Course at Glen Mills 43-44 87

64 Matt Reusche - John Reusche, Unaffiliated 41-48 89

64 Damian Anzaldo, Kennett Square CC - Matthew Anzaldo, Unaffiliated 46-43 89

Pat Sullivan, Meadowbrook GC - Matt Welsh, St. David's GC WD

Charles Ortlip - Scott Ruddy, Island Green GC WD

Brian Cortright - Bruce Jackson, Raven's Claw GC WD

James Gallagher - Bruce Myers, Unaffiliated WD

Andrew Repetto, Wyncote GC - Darren Franczyk, Unaffiliated WD

Nick Dubil - Jim Johnson, Cobbs Creek GC DNS

Curt Biehn, Atlantis GC - Gary Biehn, Medford Lakes GC WD


